4:00 pm

4:05 pm

4:20 pm

4:40 pm

5:00 pm

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION MARYLAND

Executive Committee Meeting

February 2, 2026
4:00 pm
via Zoom
Agenda
Members of the public can click Here to view the meeting.

Callto Order/Approval of Minutes ... Procedural
= Approval of January 5, 2025, Meeting Minutes ........ ..o Action
= Approval of January 5, 2025, Closed Session Statement..............ccccoiiiiiiiiiee e Action

Old BUSINESS. ... e Information/Discussion/Action

o Focus List and next steps
NEW BUSINESS. ... e Information/Discussion/Action
o February Board Meeting Agenda
» AstraZeneca Presentation
» Attendees of Lab Tour

o CEO updates

Adjourn into Closed Session Pursuant to §3-305

Adjourn


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88564068163?pwd=5wfKebEApijZ1abami23abEE37zPEj.1

	Executive Committee Meeting
	Agenda

