



MONTGOMERY COUNTY  
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT  
CORPORATION MARYLAND



## Executive Committee Meeting

February 2, 2026  
4:00 pm  
via Zoom

### Agenda

Members of the public can click [Here](#) to view the meeting.

4:00 pm	<b>Call to Order/Approval of Minutes</b> .....	Procedural
	▪ Approval of January 5, 2025, Meeting Minutes .....	Action
	▪ Approval of January 5, 2025, Closed Session Statement.....	Action
4:05 pm	<b>Old Business</b> .....	Information/Discussion/Action
	○ Focus List and next steps	
4:20 pm	<b>New Business</b> .....	Information/Discussion/Action
	○ February Board Meeting Agenda ➤ AstraZeneca Presentation ➤ Attendees of Lab Tour	
	○ CEO updates	
4:40 pm	<b>Adjourn into Closed Session Pursuant to §3-305</b>	
5:00 pm	<b>Adjourn</b>	